
53.01

138
.72

136
.60

24.47

299.97

399
.96

450.35

299.97

594
.64

460.29

377
.32

349
.93

269.98

128
.54

273.31

195
.35

208.00

80.0
0

181.59 L=72.59

142
.28

18

17.7
6

116.48

92.2
9145.11727

.25

174.50

300.80

857
.39

70.0

L=91.98

319
.96

150.80

70

18 106.52

149.99

346.19

279
.97

478.96

111
7.7

2

98.92

337.33

124
.28

L=1
24.8

4

351
.59

549.65

247.27

299.97

150
.70

300.49

399
.96

399.97

399
.96

599.95
399.97

199.97

58

243
.79

547.81

299
.97

283
.70485.85

327
.33

78.60

594.36
479.88

669
.82

469.50

228.30

430.33

309
.97

309
.97

590
.65

430.33

309
.94

120+/-

186.58

280
.68

270.0+/-

297.34

331
.62

336
.45

478.07

565
.98

135
.41

279.62

299.93

186

196

200

200

311
.94

862
.19

400
.13

844.1

151.72

300

200

300

200

140 299
.61

207.03175

140

299
.81

145

118.78

110
6.3

RO
AD

GRIF
FIN

BO
UL

EV
AR

D

GO
DF

RE
Y

AVENUE

MAINE

DRIV
E

TEL
COM

STREET

UNION
ASHLEY

AVENUE

STR
EET

PO
LK

RO
AD

UNION

AIRPORT
MALL

138.9

120.15

306.52
85

99.1
3

295.16

162.10

190
299.47

261

25
228

.48

162.50

142.34

198.69

311.06

286

133

137
2.2

4

119.45
290.57

299.59

352.80

331
.62

331
.62

AVENUE

MAINE

70.62

018
-E

001-K487

001-B
001-A

011-C
011-D

011-B

001-D

001

018-D

018-C

020

018-A

006

010

004

011

001

011

010

008

007

001

006

007

002

009

003

001

005

005

002

12.19

MAP BIA

MAP R24

MAP R06
101-011

101-008

101-007

102-001

R24-011-D

R24-020

102-005

102-002

R24-018-A

PAR CE L  M AP S

C i t y  o f
BAN G O R ,  M A I NE

Legend

Revisions:
_________________
_________________
_________________

FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY.
NOT TO BE USED FOR TRANSFERS

OR CONVEYANCES.  NOT A SURVEY.
Wetlands Source: City of Bangor GIS.

Property Line
Lot Hook
Old Property Line
Use / Deed Encumbrance
Sublot
Waterway
Pond (Natural/Manmade)
Wetland
Parcel Number
Dimension

PRINT DATE:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
APRIL 1, 2024

100

001
100.0

µ
0 50 100 150 200

Feet

@ 24x361 " = 100 '

JULY 12, 2024


